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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Sarojini P Chirathalakal Veedu, Kallayam,, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

2 27/01/2026 Kumari P Chirathalakal Veedu, Kallayam Booth No.223, 
VATTAPPARA, Kallayam, NEDUMANGAD, 695043

 

3 27/01/2026 Abhilash A Ponnarathala, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

4 27/01/2026 Baby P Chirathalakal, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

5 27/01/2026 Nisha T Chirathalakal, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

6 27/01/2026 Abhilash M Chirathalakal, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

7 27/01/2026 Akhil M Chirathalakal, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043
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8 27/01/2026 Aswathy S Chirathalakal, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

9 27/01/2026 Vijayamma P Chirathalakal, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

10 27/01/2026 Omana Pulluvilakam, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

11 27/01/2026 venu S Pulluvilakam, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

12 27/01/2026 Roymon M Veliyathu veedu, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangadu, 695043

 

13 27/01/2026 ARUNRAJ S J Emmanuvel House, Manalipoika Booth No.222, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

14 27/01/2026 Shihabudheen Dharul Rahuman, Thannimood, Nedumangad, Irinchayam, 
Nedumangad, 695561

 

15 27/01/2026 Ananthukrishnan G R Nishagandhi, Kannaramkode, Karippoor, Karippoor P O, 
Nedumangad, 695541

 

16 27/01/2026 Suma.T Vaishnavam, Vedarukonam, Nedumangad, Poovathoor, 
Nedumangad, 695561

 

17 27/01/2026 Sunilkumar C Padmavilasam, Puliyamcod ,Part No. 223, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

18 27/01/2026 Caroline L Symphany, Mullippara Vazhayila, Karakulam. Booth No 
248, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

19 27/01/2026 Jasmilbhayi Freena Bhavan Booth No 221, Kallayam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043
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20 27/01/2026 Abdul Karim A AJMAL COTTAGE, KIZHAKKE ROAD 
KANIYARKONAM, POTHENCODE P O 695584, 

POTHENCODE, NEDUMANGADU, 695584

 

21 27/01/2026 Gomathi Rajeev Bhavan, Puravoorkonam, Karakulam Booth No 248, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

22 27/01/2026 Lalitha M Manchadivila Puthenveedu, Kallayam, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

23 27/01/2026 Sheeja Beevi A AJMAL COTTEGE, KIZHAKKE ROAD 
KANIYARKONAM, POTHENCODE P O 695584, 

POTHENCODE, NEDUMANGADU, 695584

 

24 27/01/2026 Chithra Manoj 18/752 Grace Cottage, Maruthoor, Part No. 224, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Nedumangad, 695028

 

25 27/01/2026 Reshmi P Padmavilasam, Puliyamkodu Booth No223, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

26 27/01/2026 Biju B Manchadivila Veedu, Booth No 222, Kallayam, Karakulam, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

27 27/01/2026 Jiju B Manchadivilaveedu Booth No 222, Kallayam, Karakulam, 
Vattappara, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

28 27/01/2026 Shiju B Manchadivila Veedu Booth No 222, Kallayam, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

29 27/01/2026 Dharmma Kumar C Symphoni, Mullipara, Vazhayila, Karakulam. Booth No 
248, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

30 27/01/2026 Rajeev A L Sreevalsam Booth No.222, Manali, Keezhkallayam, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

31 27/01/2026 Delin. C Symphony, Mullipara Vazhayila, Karakulam. Booth No 
248, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564
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32 27/01/2026 Sindhu Rajeev Sreevalsom Booth No 222, Manali, Keezhkallayam, 
Karakulam, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695042

 

33 27/01/2026 Badarudeen S mannarathodi veedu, chanthavila, chanthavila, 
kattayikonam, kattayikonam, kazhakuttom, 695584

 

34 27/01/2026 Girish Sankar S 21/118,KRISHNA NIVAS, Karippoor, Booth-189, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

35 27/01/2026 Nihas J A N MANZIL, MANNAYAM MOONNANAKUZHY P O, 
THEKKADA, MOONNANAKUZHY, NEDUMANGADU, 

695615

 

36 27/01/2026 Athira S P Nair KRISHNA NIVAS, KARIPPOOR, BOOTH -189, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

37 27/01/2026 ANCY G A Ancy Cottage Booth No 228, Kallyam,Therakkodu, 
Vattappara, Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

38 27/01/2026 YADU NAIR Thattakam. 45 A, K P Lane, Aramkallu. Booth 237, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

39 27/01/2026 DEBIN D Symphony, Mullippara, Vazhayila, Karakulam. Booth No.
248, Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

40 27/01/2026 LEKSHMI S NAIR Krishnakripa,Booth No 219, Mukkolakkal, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangadu, 695043

 

41 27/01/2026 Joseph S L 21/134, Oozhayilkonath Puthuval Puthan V, Kavummoola, 
Booth 194, Karippoor, Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

42 27/01/2026 Sandhya O Dew Drops, Kunnumpuram, Andoorkonam, Andoorkonam 
P O, Thiruvananthapuram, 695584

 

43 27/01/2026 Alax S L 19/136, Oozhayilkkonam, Kavummoola, Karippoor, 
Karippoor pO, Nedumangad, 695541
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44 27/01/2026 Sudhakaran Nair N Vadakkumkara Puthen Veed, Kusarcode, Nedumangad, 
Poovathoor, Nedumangad, 695561

 

45 27/01/2026 RAJITHA P S DEVAMRUTHAM,, Maruthummoodu, Mannoorkonam, 
Mannoorkonam P O, Nedumamgad, 695541

 

46 27/01/2026 Permila P Das Alphis Villa, kuzhivila, near village iffice, karippoor, booth 
195, karippoor, nedumangad, 695541

 

47 27/01/2026 ANAKHA SABU Vallikadu Veedu, Kulamvettivila, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

48 27/01/2026 Jessy Vallikadu Veedu, Kulamvettivila, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

49 27/01/2026 Sabu Vallikkadu Veedu, Kulamvettivila nedumon, Vattappara, 
Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 695043

 

50 27/01/2026 Sneha V Kumar Panchami, Kulamvettivila, Nedumon, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

51 27/01/2026 Suja booth169, thumbodu, vattappara, venkodu, Nedumangadu, 
695028

 

52 27/01/2026 Anithakumari S 21/135, Krishnasree, Nallikkuzhi, Karippoor, Booth 194, 
Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

53 27/01/2026 Shalini S S 333, Aswathy Bhavan, Kavummoola, Booth 194, Karippoor 
PO, Karippoor, Nedumangad, 695541

 

54 27/01/2026 Sunilkumar booth169, thumbodu, vattappara, venkodu, Nedumangadu, 
695028

 

55 27/01/2026 Jolly B L Suresh Bhavan, Kappithottam, Nallikkuzhi, Booth 194, 
Karuppoor PO, Nedumangad, 695541
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56 27/01/2026 Adarsh B A 21/151, Uthrittadi, Nallikkuzhy, Booth 194, Nallikkuzhy, 
Puthukkulangara PO, Nedumangad, 695541

 

57 27/01/2026 MERY LITHIYA Bathel House Maithri Nagar, Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Nedumangadu, 695028

 

58 27/01/2026 Ambika Vilayilveedu, Madavana, Aramkallu, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

59 27/01/2026 GOWTHAMY S Gangothri, Near Prardhanagiri, Mele Chittazha, Vattappara, 
Vattappara P O, Nedumangad, 695028

 

60 27/01/2026 SINDHU R PUTHIYIDAM Bodhi Hill,SFS, Vazhayila.Booth No. 249, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

61 27/01/2026 Mathew Thomas Vallikalam House, 325/B in Ward 23, Punnakunnu, 
Maruthoor Bridge,, Vattappara, Vattappara P O, 

Nedumangad, 695028

 

62 27/01/2026 RAJESH PANICKER Bodhi Hill SFS, Vazhayila. Booth No 249, Karakulam, 
Karakulam, Nedumangad, 695564

 

63 27/01/2026 AKHIL A S Punartham,Kattaykkal, Kachani, Karakulam,Booth 234, 
Karakulam, Nedumangadu, 695564

 

64 27/01/2026 Raveena R Kalharam, Kunnursala, Karakulam, Karakulam, 
Nedumabgadu, 695564

 

65 27/01/2026 AMAL B S Paramukal veedu, Kallayam, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


